What is it?

Workshop for students placing into ENG 096 who would like to try to move into
ENG 101.

Who is eligible?

Students who have the following Accuplacer scores are eligible:

e AND

Students must take the Accuplacer to meet eligibility requirements before
enrolling.

When is the workshop? Pick one session:

Session One will meet from 9:00am-Noon on the following days:
e Monday, May 22, 2017,
e Tuesday, May 23, 2017,
e Wednesday, May 24, 2017,
e Thursday, May 25, 2017

e Friday, May 26 2017
e STUDENTS MUST ATTEND EVERY SESSION

OR
Session Two will meet from 5:30-8:30pm on the following days:
¢ Monday, June 26, 2017
e Tuesday, June 27,2017
¢ Wednesday, June 28, 2017
e Thursday, June 29, 2017

e Friday, June 30, 2017
o STUDENTS MUST ATTEND EVERY SESSION

CONTACT Betsy Zuegg at bzuegg@gcc.mass.edu TO ENROLL




